
PARK ST.

HOSLEY AVE.SUNSET AVE.

STETSON AVE.

BROAD ST EXTENTIONBROAD 

MCLAUGHLIN AVE.

SANTA CLARA

HA
YM

EA
DO

W

OLD WAWBEEK RD.

PLEASANT AVE.

LA
KE ST.

BECKY AVE.

LARKIN AVE.

PINE ST.
PINE ST.

OAK

DEMARS BLVD.

MAIN ST.

N. LITTLE WOLF

S. LITTLE WOLF

WASHINGTON ST.

UNDERWOOD RD.

Sales On Select Days ONLY

Sales Offered Friday - Sunday

MAP KEY

Area Information: Tupperlake.com

DUGAL RD.

MUSEUM DRIVE

LEBOEUF ST.

MURRAY
 ST

.

RAQUETTE RIVE DR.

LAKE SIMOND RD.

COUNTRY CLUB RD.
LITTLE SIMOND RD.

CHURCH ST.

CHANEY 

NYS ROUTE 30 SOUTH OF TUPPER LAKE “MOODY” 

TO MOODY &
LONG LAKE

TO PIERCEFIELD

TO SARANAC LAKE,

MALONE

1
6

12

516

4

3

9
11

15

7

10

14

8

2

13

17

19

18

20

Phone: 518-359-3328
Address: 121 Park Street

For More Information:
GreatAdirondackGarageSale.com

TupperLake.com

#ADKGarageSale



# Address Sale Description Days/Hours of Sale

1 52 Lake Street (Spruce & Hemlock) Spruce & Hemlock Country Store Porch Sale Friday & Sat 9am-5pm

2 65 Haymeadow Rd. (Albert Residence) Baby & toddler items, books, yarn, salt & pepper shaker collection. Beanie babies, bar stools, and much more Fri & Sat 9am-3pm
Sunday 10am-2pm

3 84 McLaughlin Ave. (Sam Colbert) Boys & girls clothes. 2T-4T. Toys, household items. Tools & miscellaneous items. Friday 7am-5pm
Sat & Sun 10am-4pm

4 23 McLaughlin Ave. Moving sale, furniture. Fri-Sun 7am-5pm

5 27 Joseph Street (Hollenbeck) Harleys, scooter, 2x4 wheeler, mobility chairs, zero steer lawn mower, kitchen table & chairs, dressers, tools, 
boat & trailer, electric assist bike, 3 wheel bike, tool boxes, air compressor, chain saw & more.

Fri-Sun (7am-5pm)

6 123 Park Street (The Connection) Two tables of assorted sale items out front plus free coffee for any sale of $10.00. 10% off all in house made 
goods. 

Fri-Sun (8am-5pm)

7 53 Becky Ave. Laptop, flat screen TV, solid oak desk, twin bed/mattress/box spring, carpet, ceiling fan, motorcycle apparel, 
wireless land line phone, jackets, fishing poles, skates, kitchen accessories & more

Fri-Sun (9am-4pm)

8 152 Main Steet (Eric & Kristy Denis) Household items, books, CDs, video games, toys, comics, kid’s sandbox & picnic table, misc. items. Fri & Sat (10am-3pm), Sun (10am-2pm)

9 4 Lindsay Ave. (Bruce Van Vranken) Table lamps w/ hand painted shades - ADK theme bear, moose, trees, loons & Floral shades. All priced from 
$20-$35. Sizes vary. Great gifts

Fri-Sun (7am-5pm)

10 9 Oak Street (Yaworski) Furniture-beds, desk, table, chairs, molding, clothing, housewares, lamps, vests, coats, shoes, bed linens, 
cabinet, doors, flower pots & more.

Fri (10am-3pm), Sat (7am-5pm)
Sun (10am-2pm)

11 25 Lindsay Ave (Bedore) Household items, children’s toys. Fri (7am-5pm)
Sat & Sun (9am-5pm)

12 19 Arden Street (Richer) Misc Items Fri-Sun (7am-5pm)

13 5 White Pine Lane (Lizotte) Household items, toddler boy clothes and shoes 3T-4T, girl clothes and shoes 5T, 6T, & 6X. Women's clothes, 
Air conditioner, wine cooler, dishes, speakers, baby toys, & more.

Fri (8am-4pm), Sat (8am-1pm)
Sun (7am-5pm)

14 82 S Little Wolf Road (LaLonde) Mens clothing (XL & XXL) j.crew, timberland, lucky brand. Women's XL clothing, housewares, dvds, playstation 
games, lamps, singer sewing machine/table, snowmobile gear, 4 wheeling attachments, jewelry, & more.

Sat (9am-3pm)

15 161 Stetson Rd (Richer Horse Barn) Lots of assorted items! Fri (9am-5pm)
Sat & Sun (8am-3pm)

16 55 Chaney Ave. (Rachel) Household items, girl clothes 6th grade & up, name brand. Smoke free home. Full wooden bed frame. Fri-Sun (10am-5pm)

17 24 Bradley Street (LaPointe) Lawn chairs, antique chair, snowmobile, oak dining table, oak high back bar chairs, hunting bows, Lazyboy 
rocker recliner, double bathroom sink w/counter, glasses, stoneware, carpet runners, jack stands, etc.

Fri-Sun (9am-5pm)

18 8 Amell Lane (Kendall) Miscellaneous items, tools, furniture, toys, etc. Fri-Sun (9am-5pm)

19 36 Murray Street Variety, vintage and household items. Fri-Sat (8am-5pm), Sun (8am-3pm)

20 95 Demars Blvd. (Thrifty & Nifty) Household goods, clothes, children’s books, lamps, dishes and so much more. Fri-Sat (9:30am-5pm)




