

#	Address	Sale Description	Days/Hours of Sale
1	52 Lake Street (Spruce & Hemlock)	Spruce & Hemlock Country Store Porch Sale	Friday & Sat 9am-5pm
2	65 Haymeadow Rd. (Albert Residence)	Baby & toddler items, books, yarn, salt & pepper shaker collection. Beanie babies, bar stools, and much more	Fri & Sat 9am-3pm Sunday 10am-2pm
3	84 McLaughlin Ave. (Sam Colbert)	Boys & girls clothes. 2T-4T. Toys, household items. Tools & miscellaneous items.	Friday 7am-5pm Sat & Sun 10am-4pm
4	23 McLaughlin Ave.	Moving sale, furniture.	Fri-Sun 7am-5pm
5	27 Joseph Street (Hollenbeck)	Harleys, scooter, 2x4 wheeler, mobility chairs, zero steer lawn mower, kitchen table & chairs, dressers, tools, boat & trailer, electric assist bike, 3 wheel bike, tool boxes, air compressor, chain saw & more.	Fri-Sun (7am-5pm)
6	123 Park Street (The Connection)	Two tables of assorted sale items out front plus free coffee for any sale of \$10.00. 10% off all in house made goods.	Fri-Sun (8am-5pm)
7	53 Becky Ave.	Laptop, flat screen TV, solid oak desk, twin bed/mattress/box spring, carpet, ceiling fan, motorcycle apparel, wireless land line phone, jackets, fishing poles, skates, kitchen accessories & more	Fri-Sun (9am-4pm)
8	152 Main Steet (Eric & Kristy Denis)	Household items, books, CDs, video games, toys, comics, kid's sandbox & picnic table, misc. items.	Fri & Sat (10am-3pm), Sun (10am-2pm)
9	4 Lindsay Ave. (Bruce Van Vranken)	Table lamps w/ hand painted shades - ADK theme bear, moose, trees, loons & Floral shades. All priced from \$20-\$35. Sizes vary. Great gifts	Fri-Sun (7am-5pm)
10	9 Oak Street (Yaworski)	Furniture-beds, desk, table, chairs, molding, clothing, housewares, lamps, vests, coats, shoes, bed linens, cabinet, doors, flower pots & more.	Fri (10am-3pm), Sat (7am-5pm) Sun (10am-2pm)
11	25 Lindsay Ave (Bedore)	Household items, children's toys.	Fri (7am-5pm) Sat & Sun (9am-5pm)
12	19 Arden Street (Richer)	Misc Items	Fri-Sun (7am-5pm)
13	5 White Pine Lane (Lizotte)	Household items, toddler boy clothes and shoes 3T-4T, girl clothes and shoes 5T, 6T, & 6X. Women's clothes, Air conditioner, wine cooler, dishes, speakers, baby toys, & more.	Fri (8am-4pm), Sat (8am-1pm) Sun (7am-5pm)
14	82 S Little Wolf Road (LaLonde)	Mens clothing (XL & XXL) j.crew, timberland, lucky brand. Women's XL clothing, housewares, dvds, playstation games, lamps, singer sewing machine/table, snowmobile gear, 4 wheeling attachments, jewelry, & more.	Sat (9am-3pm)
15	161 Stetson Rd (Richer Horse Barn)	Lots of assorted items!	Fri (9am-5pm) Sat & Sun (8am-3pm)
16	55 Chaney Ave. (Rachel)	Household items, girl clothes 6th grade & up, name brand. Smoke free home. Full wooden bed frame.	Fri-Sun (10am-5pm)
17	24 Bradley Street (LaPointe)	Lawn chairs, antique chair, snowmobile, oak dining table, oak high back bar chairs, hunting bows, Lazyboy rocker recliner, double bathroom sink w/counter, glasses, stoneware, carpet runners, jack stands, etc.	Fri-Sun (9am-5pm)
18	8 Amell Lane (Kendall)	Miscellaneous items, tools, furniture, toys, etc.	Fri-Sun (9am-5pm)
19	36 Murray Street	Variety, vintage and household items.	Fri-Sat (8am-5pm), Sun (8am-3pm)
20	95 Demars Blvd. (Thrifty & Nifty)	Household goods, clothes, children's books, lamps, dishes and so much more.	Fri-Sat (9:30am-5pm)